Torneio Regional de Velocidade
Tavira, 13 - 14/1/2018

Prova 8
13/01/2018 - 16:30

Femin., 50m Brucos

Absoluto
Startlist Elimin

8 Ana Luisa, MORAIS 79

Pista Nome Ano NFed
Série1de 4
3 Margarida Martins, VALENTEO1 ~ 122997
4 Beatriz Costa, ROSA 01 204165
5 Beatriz Silva, MARTINS 02 132439
Série 2de 4
1 Vera Alexandra, REVEZ 89 148326
2 Joana Viegas, BENTO 99 121143
3 Rita Cardoso, GAMA 02 122489
4 Matilde Pereira, MARTINS 99 109578
5 Beatriz Sousa, GROU 9% 15031
6 Rita Guedes, MOREIRA 00 110881
7 Jessica Gaiolas, TAVARES 01 205157
Série 3de 4
1 Joana Aguiar, RAMALHO 87 145743
2 Isis Sousa, SEVERINO 02 123970
3 Mariya, LUKASHYK 00 112289
4 Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02 123967
5 Ana Leonor, DIAS 02 129302
6 Sara Cardoso, GAMA 01 122490
7 Alice Vieira, LUZ 02 128097
Série4de 4
1 Sofia Cruz, MENDES 02 123974
2 Carolina Isabel, GONCALVESQ2 131251
3 Joana Isabel, LAMPREIA 96 107536
4 |sabel Maria, FIGUEIRA 79 11424
5 Sofia Alexandra, REIS 98 126041
6 Mariana Sebastiao, MENDESO1 126564
7 Beatriz Guerreiro, MADEIRA 01 122482

Clube

Beja
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro

Tavira Natacao

Naval de Faro

Tavira Natacao

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Naval de Faro

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Lagos

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Tavira Natacao

Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Beja

Beja

Natacéo de Faro

Natacéo de Faro

Portinado

Tavira Natacao

FC Ferreiras

Tp inscrigdo

2585

1:27.00
42.29
38.83
36.57
37.53
41.13
45.89

1:11.94
41.97
38.58
35.58
37.10
40.10
45.23

48.31
41.62
37.73
34.27
36.98
39.74
43.55

25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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